
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Sunday, June 1, 2014 10:54 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: FW: NYTimes.com: Private Jet Crashes in Massachusetts, Killing 7 

On 6/1/14 9:30 AM, "joseph rosenthal" wrote: 

>A G-IV. I hear Global Aerospace is the insurer. Hull $20M and 
>Liability either $200M or $250M. 

>Hope all is well with both of you and look forward seeing you soon. 

>Best regards, 

>Joe 

>From The New York Times: 

>Private Jet Crashes in Massachusetts, Killing 7 

>A private jet carrying seven people ran off a runway at Hanscom Field 
>in eastern Massachusetts and crashed, killing everyone on board, the 
>authorities said. 

>http://www.nytimes.com/2014/06/02/us/private-jet-crash-hanscom-field.ht 
>ml 

>Joseph M. Rosenthal 
>President 
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